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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO
DATA

INFRAÇÃO
DATA

VENCIMENTO
DATA

PAGAMENTO
VALOR PAGO

(R$)
VALOR

ACUMULADO (R$)
MATRICULA

AGENTE
FUNSET

1   M28695123 24/12/2004  03/06/2005  01/07/2021      85,13      85,13      GM00052809     4,25

2   M30043103 08/09/2015  29/07/2016  01/07/2021      574,62      659,75      7717     28,73

3   M28935853 27/05/2007  17/11/2017  05/07/2021      127,69      787,44      5818     6,38

4   M30005000 25/02/2011  17/11/2017  05/07/2021      127,69      915,13      6236     6,38

5   M30022488 03/04/2013  17/11/2017  05/07/2021      85,13      1.000,26      5209     4,25

6   M30041951 28/10/2015  26/07/2021  07/07/2021      153,23      1.153,49      7757     7,66

7   M30054873 21/12/2016  19/07/2021  08/07/2021      1.173,88      2.327,37      7755     58,69

8   M28941945 17/07/2008  31/10/2008  12/07/2021      191,54      2.518,91      6236     9,57

9   M30041475 06/04/2017  26/07/2021  12/07/2021      234,77      2.753,68      7759     11,73

10   M30041934 21/11/2015  06/08/2018  14/07/2021      574,62      3.328,30      7732     28,73

11   M30031460 11/05/2015  04/09/2015  15/07/2021      85,13      3.413,43      5658     4,25

12   M30047270 12/03/2016  26/07/2021  15/07/2021      153,23      3.566,66      7720     7,66

13   M28937936 18/02/2008  05/04/2010  19/07/2021      127,69      3.694,35      5204     6,38

14   M28945956 09/05/2009  25/02/2011  19/07/2021      191,54      3.885,89      5275     9,57

15   M30027615 05/06/2015  26/07/2021  20/07/2021      102,15      3.988,04      5251     5,10

16   M30031421 14/07/2014  17/11/2017  20/07/2021      85,13      4.073,17      5209     4,25

17   M30043083 17/03/2017  23/06/2017  20/07/2021      1.500,80      5.573,97      5238     75,04

18   M30030281 07/05/2014  01/08/2017  22/07/2021      85,13      5.659,10      5255     4,25

19   M30024028 21/08/2013  23/07/2021      191,54      5.850,64      5238     9,57

20   M30032525 21/11/2014  21/09/2021  23/07/2021      766,16      6.616,80      5279     38,30

21   M30053253 09/10/2015  21/09/2021  23/07/2021      153,23      6.770,03      5227     7,66

22   M30013512 26/04/2012  18/09/2018  26/07/2021      127,69      6.897,72      5209     6,38

23   M30027380 14/12/2013  21/08/2017  26/07/2021      191,54      7.089,26      5238     9,57

24   M30032091 17/11/2014  21/09/2021  26/07/2021      766,16      7.855,42      6243     38,30

25   M30041776 02/04/2017  21/09/2021  26/07/2021      156,18      8.011,60      7732     7,80

26   M30053248 15/04/2017  15/01/2018  27/07/2021      293,47      8.305,07      7757     14,67
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